North-East Zone Inter University JUDO (Men) Championship 2023-24 Organized by:- Chhatrapati Shahu Ji Maharaj University, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh

Detailed Entry Form

Name of the Participating University:-	
Name of Coach:	
Contact Number (Whatsapp):-	

JUDO MEN

Sr.	Weight	Name of the Participant	Reserve Name
1	Under 60 Kg		
2	Under 66 Kg		
3	Under 73 Kg		
4	Under 81 Kg		
5	Under 90 Kg		
6	Under 100 Kg		
7	+ 100 Kg		

Place:-	
---------	--

Date:-

Signature of Director of Physical Education with Seal

North-East Zone Inter University JUDO (Women) Championship 2023-24 Organized by:- Chhatrapati Shahu Ji Maharaj University, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh

Detailed Entry Form

Name of the Participating University:		
Name of Coach:		
Contact Number (Whatsapp):-		

JUDO WOMEN

Sr.	Weight	Name of the Participant	Reserve Name
1	Under 48 Kg		
2	Under 52 Kg		
3	Under 57 Kg		
4	Under 63 Kg		
5	Under 70 Kg		
6	Under 78 Kg		
7	+ 78 Kg		

Date:-	Signature of Director of Physical Education with S

Place:-